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John Embrey
Matt Giles
Mike Baggott
Peter Langmaid

Rob Farrington
Mike Farrington
Susan Ford
Barry McGowan
Andy Hemsted
Paul Hammond
Colin Palmer
Nigel Cousins
Ashley Ford

Russ Fauset

Jacky Embrey
Judith Taylor
Barbara Ford
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M50
M35
M60
M40

M21
M55
w21
M65
M60
M50
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M65
W50
W45
W55

64:05
67:05
72:09
74:33

52:23
61:41
68:20
72:13
75:13
75:48
80:42
83:42
89:02

45:04
47:26
54:28
76:13



